chain of trust to the Root Certificate of CCA, for the following work. 

Name of work Estimated cost Earnest 
Money 

Completion 
Period 

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, 

COMMISSIONING AND TESTING OF 

ADVANCE ESE LIGHTNING 

PROTECTION SYSTEM & EARTHING 

AT CMPDI, RI-1, ASANSOL-713304. 

1430000.00 

(Rupees Fourteen 

Lakh Thirty 

Thousand only) 

17900.00 

(Rupees 

seventeen 

Thousand nine 

hundred only) 

45 Days 

Tender Inviting Authority Contact Person(s)/Tender Dealing Officer(s) 

HOD(E&M), CMPDI, RI-1  
G.T. RAOD (WEST END),ASANSOL,713304 

CONTACT NO.: 9434790509 

SUJIT KUMAR, Asst. Mangr., CMPDI RI-1,  

G.T. RAOD (WEST END), ASANSOL, 713304